RONIX

Premium Quality

Compact oil free compressor

10L-750W

POWER TOOLS

RC-0614

= 10L liter tank combined with a 750W motor provides plenty

of power to cover a wide variety of applications
= 9 bar maximum pressure stores sufficient air in the tank

for continuous tool operation

= The light weight and compact design plus Handle make it
highly portable and remarkably easy to use

= Induction motor for continuous application
» LEFFO switch for more efficiency and long life
= Able to fill the air tank with cylinders at the minimum time

= Equipped with a safety valve

= Oil free pump mechanism for more efficiency
= Hyper silent motor and new pump design

= Drain valve under the tank

» Solenoid valve for greater perfomance
= Less vibration during worktime

= Equipped with metal guage

= Thermal protector system controls the temperature of the
motor during longtime working

= Soft rubber base to be applicable in rough and inclined surface

Model

Tank capacity
Absorbed power
Voltage

Frequency

Speed

Air displacement
Max pressure
Safety valve opening
Restart pressure
Use pressure range
Weight

Supplied in

RC-0614
10L
750W
230V
50Hz
1400RPM
128L/Min
0.9Mpa
1.0MPa
0.7MPa
0.7-0.9MPa
18.4Kg

Color carton
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