



## Compact oil free compressor 10L-750W

- **RC-0614**
- 10L liter tank combined with a 750W motor provides plenty of power to cover a wide variety of applications
- 9 bar maximum pressure stores sufficient air in the tank for continuous tool operation
- The light weight and compact design plus Handle make it highly portable and remarkably easy to use
- Induction motor for continuous application
- LEFFO switch for more efficiency and long life
- Able to fill the air tank with cylinders at the minimum time
- Equipped with a safety valve
- Oil free pump mechanism for more efficiency
- Hyper silent motor and new pump design
- Drain valve under the tank
- Solenoid valve for greater perfomance
- Less vibration during worktime
- Equipped with metal guage
- Thermal protector system controls the temperature of the motor during longtime working
- Soft rubber base to be applicable in rough and inclined surface

Model	RC-0614
Tank capacity	10L
Absorbed power	750W
Voltage	230V
Frequency	50Hz
Speed	1400RPM
Air displacement	128L/Min
Max pressure	0.9Mpa
Safety valve opening	1.0MPa
Restart pressure	0.7MPa
Use pressure range	0.7-0.9MPa
Weight	18.4Kg
Supplied in	Color carton







